1
9
,3
31,7
Ø
1
9
Lockable version

s
Operational characteristics Technical characteristics
Ordering codeConnections
Max. inlet pressure
Working temperature
Weight with Technopolymer threads
Weight with threaded inserts
Assembly positions
Max. fitting torque
(with Technopolymer threads)
Pressure range
ADJUSTING RANGE
A = 0-2 bar
B = 0-4 bar
C = 0-8 bar
D = 0-12 bar
Example : T173BRMC : size 3, Regulator including gauge with Technopolymer threads, G1/2" connections, 0 to 8 bar adjusting range
- Diaphragm pressure regulator with relieving.
- Low hysteresis rolling diaphragm.
- Balanced system.
- Available in four pressure ranges up to 12 bar.
- Operating knob can be locked in position by pressing it
  down once the desired P2 (regulated pressure)
  pressure value is achieved.
- Fitted with panel mounting locking ring.
- Integrated manometer 0-12 bar as standard
  (for 0-8 and 0-12 bar range) and 0-4 bar (for 0-2 and 0-4 range)
Max. fitting torque
(with threaded inserts)
G3/8" = 25 Nm
G1/2" = 30 Nm
V173CRDGTO
D
FLOW DIRECTION
M = from left to right
W = from right to left
G1/2" = 22 Nm
T
TYPE
   = Standard
F = Controlled refiel +
       improved relieving
L = no relieving
R = Improved relieving
OPTIONS
   = Standard(without options)
K = Lockable version
O
Regulator (R) Regulator including gauge (RM)(RW)

s
Operational characteristics Technical characteristics
Ordering codeConnections
Max. inlet pressure
Working temperature
Weight with Technopolymer threads
Weight with threaded inserts
Assembly positions
Max. fitting torque
(with Technopolymer threads)
Pressure range
ADJUSTING RANGE
A = 0-2 bar
B = 0-4 bar
C = 0-8 bar
D = 0-12 bar
Example : T173BRMC : size 3, Regulator including gauge with Technopolymer threads, G1/2" connections, 0 to 8 bar adjusting range
- Diaphragm pressure regulator with relieving.
- Low hysteresis rolling diaphragm.
- Balanced system.
- Available in four pressure ranges up to 12 bar.
- Operating knob can be locked in position by pressing it
  down once the desired P2 (regulated pressure)
  pressure value is achieved.
- Fitted with panel mounting locking ring.
- Integrated manometer 0-12 bar as standard
  (for 0-8 and 0-12 bar range) and 0-4 bar (for 0-2 and 0-4 range)
Max. fitting torque
(with threaded inserts)
G3/8" = 25 Nm
G1/2" = 30 Nm
V173CRDGTO
D
FLOW DIRECTION
M = from left to right
W = from right to left
G1/2" = 22 Nm
T
TYPE
   = Standard
F = Controlled refiel +
       improved relieving
L = no relieving
R = Improved relieving
OPTIONS
   = Standard(without options)
K = Lockable version
O
Regulator (R) Regulator including gauge (RM)(RW)
Air service unitsAir service unitsSeries Airplus
Size 3
Series Airplus
Size 3
Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice
6 7
Operational characteristics Technical characteristics
Ordering code
N174BESGTO
S
FILTER PORE SIZE
A = 5 µm
B = 20 µm
C = 50 µm
G
ADJUSTING RANGE
A = 0-2 bar
B = 0-4 bar
C = 0-8 bar
D = 0-12 bar
- Filter - diaphragm pressure regulator with relieving.
- Low hysteresis rolling diaphragm.